ADUFPI
DEMONSTRATIVO DE USO DA RECEITA
01 A 28 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2011

SALDO CONTA CORRENTE ANTERIOR

CONTA

RECEITA
CONTRIBUICAO ORDINARIA
CONTRIBUICAO ASSOCIADO

CONTRIBUICAO EVENTUAL
CONTRIBUICAO CONVENIO
ALUGUEL CLUBE
ALUGUEL AUDITORIO
CASA DOCENTE

153.851,99

R$
132.072,43
99.673,14
99.673,14

32.399,29
663,13
450,00
300,00

1.280,00

%
100%

75,47%

24,53%
0,50%
0,34%
0,23%
0,97%






